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SPD

Round2

SPD

1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6 25 4000.0 100.00 4000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 24 3936.7 98.42 3936.7 1000.0 1000.0 990.4 946.3

3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 5 3811.5 95.29 3811.5 1000.0 1000.0 929.7 881.8

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 21 3678.3 91.96 3678.3 899.3 1000.0 939.7 839.3

5 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 23 3672.2 91.81 3672.2 1000.0 818.2 979.3 874.7

6 加藤 健, Kato T 4 17 3592.7 89.82 3592.7 998.6 950.0 937.1 707.0

7 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 10 3533.1 88.33 3533.1 982.7 863.6 781.2 905.6

8 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 6 3397.6 84.94 3397.6 739.2 937.5 910.7 810.2

9 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 7 3395.1 84.88 3395.1 995.7 800.0 810.7 788.7

10 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 12 3387.0 84.68 3387.0 991.4 750.0 893.0 752.6

11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 11 3378.6 84.47 3378.6 995.7 909.1 700.4 773.4

12 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 15 3354.4 83.86 3354.4 998.6 850.0 787.1 718.7

13 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 9 3320.9 83.02 3320.9 978.5 687.5 849.0 805.9

14 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 18 3320.6 83.02 3320.6 990.0 875.0 611.1 844.5

15 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 27 3210.3 80.26 3210.3 750.7 750.0 861.8 847.8

16 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 20 3170.9 79.27 3170.9 920.7 Pnty300
909.1 913.8 727.3 300

17 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 13 3100.4 77.51 3100.4 751.1 Pnty300
937.5 815.9 895.9 300

18 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 2 3030.9 75.77 3030.9 408.6 916.7 874.6 831.0

19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 16 2963.8 74.10 2963.8 965.4 583.3 713.7 701.4

20 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 8 2913.7 72.84 2913.7 772.9 Pnty300
916.7 755.5 768.6 300

21 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 19 2904.5 72.61 2904.5 859.0 1000.0 644.2 401.3

22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 22 2859.8 71.50 2859.8 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 859.8

23 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 3 2635.4 65.89 2635.4 626.8 727.3 665.2 616.1

24 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 1 2310.0 57.75 2310.0 591.4 545.5 605.7 567.4
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25 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 28 2259.9 56.50 2259.9 1000.0 700.0 0.0 559.9

26 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 14 2166.6 54.17 2166.6 860.2 875.0 731.4 Pnty300
0.0 300

=27 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 4 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

=27 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 6 26 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

=27 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 29 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
グループ 1

1 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 10:00 95 695.0 1000.0 1

=2 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 9:57 95 692.0 995.7 1

=2 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 9:57 95 692.0 995.7 1

4 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 9:15 70 625.0 899.3 1

5 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 10:03 0 597.0 859.0 1

6 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 5:46 65 411.0 591.4 1

グループ 2
1 28 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:59 95 694.0 1000.0 1

2 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 9:14 85 639.0 920.7 1

3 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 9:57 0 597.0 860.2 1

4 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 8:41 0 521.0 750.7 1

5 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 6:53 100 513.0 739.2 1

6 3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 5:35 100 435.0 626.8 1

グループ 3
1 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 10:01 95 694.0 1000.0 1

2 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 9:58 90 688.0 991.4 1

3 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 9:57 85 682.0 982.7 1

4 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 9:40 90 670.0 965.4 1

=5 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 6 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

=5 29 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 4
=1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

=1 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

3 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 10:02 100 698.0 998.6 1

4 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 9:59 85 684.0 978.5 1

5 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 7:10 95 525.0 751.1 1

6 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 5
1 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 10:01 100 699.0 998.6 1

3 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 10:02 95 693.0 990.0 1

4 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 7:36 85 541.0 772.9 1

5 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 4:46 0 286.0 408.6 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 16 16 1000.0 1

2 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 15 15 937.5 1

3 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 14 14 875.0 1

4 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 12 12 750.0 1

5 29 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 2
1 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 11 11 1000.0 1

2 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 10 10 909.1 1

3 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 9 9 818.2 1

4 3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 8 8 727.3 1

5 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 6 6 545.5 1

グループ 3
1 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 22 22 1000.0 1

2 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 20 20 909.1 300 1

3 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 19 19 863.6 1

4 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 6 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 4
1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6 16 16 1000.0 1

2 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 15 15 937.5 300 1

3 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 14 14 875.0 1

4 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 11 11 687.5 1

5 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 5
1 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 20 20 1000.0 1

2 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 19 19 950.0 1

3 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 17 17 850.0 1

4 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 16 16 800.0 1

5 28 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 14 14 700.0 1

グループ 6
1 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 12 12 1000.0 1

=2 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 11 11 916.7 300 1

=2 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 11 11 916.7 1

4 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 9 9 750.0 1

5 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 7 7 583.3 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6 16.53 16.53 1000.0 1

2 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 16.69 16.69 990.4 1

3 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 16.88 16.88 979.3 1

4 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 17.59 17.59 939.7 1

5 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 17.64 17.64 937.1 1

6 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 17.78 17.78 929.7 1

7 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 18.09 18.09 913.8 1

8 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 18.15 18.15 910.7 1

9 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 18.51 18.51 893.0 1

10 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 18.90 18.90 874.6 1

11 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 19.18 19.18 861.8 1

12 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 19.47 19.47 849.0 1

13 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 20.26 20.26 815.9 1

14 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 20.39 20.39 810.7 1

15 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 21.00 21.00 787.1 1

16 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 21.16 21.16 781.2 1

17 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 21.88 21.88 755.5 1

18 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 22.60 22.60 731.4 1

19 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 23.16 23.16 713.7 1

20 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 23.60 23.60 700.4 1

21 3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 24.85 24.85 665.2 1

22 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 25.66 25.66 644.2 1

23 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 27.05 27.05 611.1 1

24 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 27.29 27.29 605.7 1

=25 29 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=25 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=25 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 6 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=25 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=25 28 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 25 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 6 15.15 15.15 1000.0 2

2 24 川村 周司, Kawamura S 6 16.01 16.01 946.3 2

3 10 庄司 誠, Shouji M 2 16.73 16.73 905.6 2

4 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 16.91 16.91 895.9 2

5 5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 17.18 17.18 881.8 2

6 23 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 6 17.32 17.32 874.7 2

7 22 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 17.62 17.62 859.8 2

8 27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 6 17.87 17.87 847.8 2

9 18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 4 17.94 17.94 844.5 2

10 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 18.05 18.05 839.3 2

11 2 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1 18.23 18.23 831.0 2

12 6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 18.70 18.70 810.2 2

13 9 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 18.80 18.80 805.9 2

14 7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 19.21 19.21 788.7 2

15 11 新井 聡, Arai S 3 19.59 19.59 773.4 2

16 8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 19.71 19.71 768.6 2

17 12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 20.13 20.13 752.6 2

18 20 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 20.83 20.83 727.3 2

19 15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 21.08 21.08 718.7 2

20 17 加藤 健, Kato T 4 21.43 21.43 707.0 2

21 16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 4 21.60 21.60 701.4 2

22 3 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 2 24.59 24.59 616.1 2

23 1 荒井 宏政, Arai H 1 26.70 26.70 567.4 2

24 28 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 27.06 27.06 559.9 2

25 19 生田目郁生, Namatame 4 37.75 37.75 401.3 2

=26 29 鳥居 博, Torii H 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 2

=26 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 300 2

=26 26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 6 0.00 0.00 0.0 2

=26 4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 0.00 0.00 0.0 2
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